
Full Price Lunch $2.90 Reduced Price Lunch $0.40

Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on

August 14 $2.90 $40.60 August 14 $0.40 $5.60

September 19 $2.90 $55.10 $95.70 September 19 $0.40 $7.60 $12.80

October 20 $2.90 $58.00 $153.70 October 20 $0.40 $8.00 $20.80

November 16 $2.90 $46.40 $200.10 November 16 $0.40 $6.40 $28.40

December 15 $2.90 $43.50 $243.60 December 15 $0.40 $6.00 $34.00

January 19 $2.90 $55.10 $298.70 January 19 $0.40 $7.60 $42.00

February 18 $2.90 $52.20 $350.90 February 18 $0.40 $7.20 $48.80

March 15 $2.90 $43.50 $394.40 March 15 $0.40 $6.00 $54.40

April 21 $2.90 $60.90 $455.30 April 21 $0.40 $8.40 $62.80

May 16 $2.90 $46.40 $501.70 May 16 $0.40 $6.40 $69.20

Total 173 $501.70 Total 173 $69.20

Full Price Breakfast  $1.85 Reduced Price Breakfast $0.30

Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on Month Days  Meal Cost Month Add‐on

August 14 $1.85 $25.90 August 14 $0.30 $4.20

September 19 $1.85 $35.15 $61.05 September 19 $0.30 $5.70 $9.90

October 20 $1.85 $37.00 $78.00 October 20 $0.30 $6.00 $15.60

November 16 $1.85 $29.60 $106.50 November 16 $0.30 $4.80 $21.30

December 15 $1.85 $27.75 $127.50 December 15 $0.30 $4.50 $25.50

January 19 $1.85 $35.15 $157.50 January 19 $0.30 $5.70 $31.50

February 18 $1.85 $33.30 $183.00 February 18 $0.30 $5.40 $36.60

March 15 $1.85 $27.75 $204.00 March 15 $0.30 $4.50 $40.80

April 21 $1.85 $38.85 $235.50 April 21 $0.30 $6.30 $47.10

May 16 $1.85 $29.60 $259.50 May 16 $0.30 $4.80 $51.90

Total 173 $320.05 Total 173 $51.90

USD 437 Elementary Breakfast Prices 2024‐2025

USD 437 Elementary Lunch Prices 2024‐2025

EXTRA MILK ‐ $.50

EXTRA MILK ‐ $.50


